CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #:LBD-H-
The re-invented LBD-H Hermosa bollard features a sleek new look and a
serviceable machined Acrylic lens. Re-engineered to take full advantage of
the "Designer Series" LED module. With enhanced performance, superior
longevity, and ultimate flexibility, the new Hermosa is ready for "center stage."

[SBH] Stepped Baffle /
Hex Baffle Assembly
ORDERING GUIDE: LBD-H  L (LED) BD (BOLLARD) H (HERMOSA)
Prefix
LBD-H
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
MOUNT
NO MOUNT:
[1/2] 1/2” (NPS) Universal
Thread
12V MOUNT OPTIONS:
[BD-GS] Ground Stake
[TR] 12" Trident Spike
120/12V MOUNT OPTIONS:
[LP-BD] Concrete Leveling
Pedestal
[SM-BD] Surface Mount
QUICK SPEC SKU   LBD-H-12-27-24-12-BD-GS-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
LBD-H HERMOSA
MOUNTSACCESSORIES
TR LP-BD SM-BDBD-GS
CAT. #: LBD-H-
1/2-BD
HEIGHT
[15] 15"
[19] 19"
[24] 24"
[30] 30"
WATTAGE
[8] 8 Watts
[12] 12 Watts
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80 CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
[40] 4000K, 80 CRI
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory
SBHH
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE QUICK SPEC (See Below)
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
Mounting Height - 2 Feet
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
-4 -3 -2 -1 4
5fc 2fc 1fc 0.5fc 0.2fc 0.1fc
LBD-H HERMOSA
CAT. #: LBD-H-
PHOTOMETRIC OVERVIEW
Information based on 3000K. To download more in-depth IES photometric data, visit auroralight.com/product/lbd-h-hermosa/
BUG Rating        B0 U3 G1